Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2022-
00704

TR-2022-
00714

TR-2022-
00715

CJ-2022-
00059

FP-2022-
00040

CJ-2022-
00060

CV-2022-
00034

TR-2022-
00716

CM-2022-
00137

TR-2022-
00717

TR-2022-
00718

CV-2022-
00034

CS-2022-
00148

MC-2022-
00012

CS-2022-
00148

Filed
On

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

Party

AGUILAR, CRISTINA
ARACELI Defendant

ALEXANDER, SAMANTHA
JO Defendant

ALLEN, BRAD
MICHAEL Defendant

ALLY BANK Plaintiff

ANDERSON,
NICOSHA Defendant

AS TRUSTEE OF Plaintiff

BARNARD, HUNTER
JAMES Plaintiff

BELL, TONY
EDWARD Defendant

BOICE, AARON
DALE Defendant

BUCHANAN, GARY
A Defendant

BURGESS, TRACER
LACHELLE MAE Defendant

CHANGE OF NAME OF
MINOR Plaintiff

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS
LLC Plaintiff

COUSINS, ROSA
MARIE Plaintiff

DONAHUE,
JENNIFER Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

AGUILAR, CRISTINA ARACELI

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ALEXANDER, SAMANTHA JO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ALLEN, BRAD MICHAEL

ALLY BANK vs. HAND, JIM
WAYNE

HORNE, CURTIS vs. ANDERSON,

NICOSHA

SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA,
ANDREW CURTIS

HOLLOWAY, JESSICA vs.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BELL,

TONY EDWARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOICE, AARON DALE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BUCHANAN, GARY A

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

BURGESS, TRACER LACHELLE

MAE

HOLLOWAY, JESSICA vs.

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC

vs. DONAHUE, JENNIFER

IN THE MATTER OF COUSINS,

ROSA MARIE

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC

vs. DONAHUE, JENNIFER

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

PATERNITY

FORECLOSURE

NAME CHANGE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA)
(MIS)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NAME CHANGE

INDEBTEDNESS

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200718
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200718
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200704
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200704
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2022-
00150

CJ-2022-
00059

CV-2022-
00034

FP-2022-
00040

CS-2022-
00147

CS-2022-
00149

CJ-2022-
00058

CM-2022-
00138

CJ-2022-
00060

CS-2022-
00146

FD-2022-
00061

FD-2022-
00061

ML-2022-
00069

CF-2022-
00191

CS-2022-
00145

Filed
On

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022
04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2 MCENROE-BREEDLOVE, LISA

022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

Party

GEHRING, DANIEL
S Defendant

HAND, JIM WAY NE Defendant
HOLLOWAY, JESSICA Plaintiff

HORNE, CURTIS Plaintiff
KELLER, ALAN
JEROD Defendant

KEMPER,
KATHERINE Defendant

KNEPPER, KRISTEN Defendant
LEE, MATTHEW
DARREN Defendant OSW

LONGORIA, ANDREW
CURTIS Defendant

LOUNSBURY,
CHEYANNE Defendant

MCBRIDE, MICHAEL
JAMES Defendant

MCBRIDE, NATALIE
LYNN Plaintiff

MARIE Person 2

MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA
ROSS Defendant OSW

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

Case

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. GEHRING,

DANIEL S

ALLY BANK vs. HAND, JIM
WAYNE

HOLLOWAY, JESSICA vs.

HORNE, CURTIS vs. ANDERSON,

NICOSHA

SNAP-ON CREDIT, LLC vs.
KELLER, ALAN JEROD

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. KEMPER,

KATHERINE

MORTGAGE SERVICING vs.
KNEPPER, KRISTEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEE,

MATTHEW DARREN

SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA,
ANDREW CURTIS

UHG L, LLC vs. LOUNSBURY,
CHEYANNE

MCBRIDE, NATALIE LYNN vs.
MCBRIDE, MICHAEL JAMES

MCBRIDE, NATALIE LYNN vs.
MCBRIDE, MICHAEL JAMES

SLOAN, DARREN LEE and

MCENROE-BREEDLOVE, LISA

MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA ROSS

MIDLAND CREDIT

MANAGEMENT vs. RICHARDSON,

BILL

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
NAME CHANGE

PATERNITY

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA)
(MIS)

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY BY
STRANGULATION (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200147
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200147
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2022-
00058

TR-2022-
00707

CS-2022-
00145

TR-2022-
00708

CS-2022-
00151

CM-2022-
00139

ML-2022-
00069

CS-2022-
00147

CJ-2022-
00060

CS-2022-
00149
CS-2022-
00150
CS-2022-
00151

CJ-2022-
00060

CS-2022-
00146

ML-2022-
00068

Case
Number

ML-2022-
00068

TR-2022-
00713

Filed
On

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022
04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

04/22/2
022

Party

MORTGAGE
SERVICING Plaintiff

MOSS, JENNIFER
LYNN Defendant

RICHARDSON,
BILL Defendant

ROGERS, RODNEY
RAYE Defendant

SHARP, BRITTANY Defendant

SHAW, MICHAEL
DEAN Defendant OSW

SLOAN, DARREN LEE Person
1

SNAP-ON CREDIT,
LLC Plaintiff

SOCIETY, FSB Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff

TAMARACK MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST A Plaintiff

UHG [, LLC Plaintiff

VALDEZ, JUDITH Person 2

Filed

On

Party

04/22/20 VALENCIA MENDOZA,

22

OMAR Person 1

04/22/20 WATSON, KIRKLAND

22

UGENE Defendant

Case

MORTGAGE SERVICING vs.
KNEPPER, KRISTEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSS,

JENNIFER LYNN

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT

vs. RICHARDSON, BILL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS,

RODNEY RAYE

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. SHARP,

BRITTANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW,

MICHAEL DEAN
SLOAN, DARREN LEE and

MCENROE-BREEDLOVE, LISA

MARIE

SNAP-ON CREDIT, LLC vs. KELLER,

ALAN JEROD

SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA,
ANDREW CURTIS

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. KEMPER,

KATHERINE

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. GEHRING,

DANIEL S

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. SHARP,

BRITTANY

SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA,
ANDREW CURTIS

UHG [, LLC vs. LOUNSBURY,
CHEYANNE

VALENCIA MENDOZA, OMAR and

VALDEZ, JUDITH

Case

VALENCIA MENDOZA, OMAR and

VALDEZ, JUDITH
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

WATSON, KIRKLAND UGENE

Offense or Cause

FORECLOSURE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

INDEBTEDNESS

SPEEDING 36-OVER

INDEBTEDNESS

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
TRICK/DECEPTION (MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

INDEBTEDNESS
FORECLOSURE
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200068
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200147
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200147
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200708
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200708
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200707
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200707
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200058
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

