Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00704	04/22/2 022	AGUILAR, CRISTINA ARACELI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUILAR, CRISTINA ARACELI	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00714	04/22/2 022	ALEXANDER, SAMANTHA JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALEXANDER, SAMANTHA JO	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00715	04/22/2 022	ALLEN, BRAD MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLEN, BRAD MICHAEL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00059	04/22/2 022	ALLY BANK Plaintiff	ALLY BANK vs. HAND, JIM WAYNE	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00040	04/22/2 022	ANDERSON, NICOSHA <b>Defendant</b>	HORNE, CURTIS vs. ANDERSON, NICOSHA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00060	04/22/2 022	AS TRUSTEE OF Plaintiff	SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00034	04/22/2 022	BARNARD, HUNTER JAMES Plaintiff	HOLLOWAY, JESSICA vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00716	04/22/2 022	BELL, TONY EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BELL, TONY EDWARD	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00137	04/22/2 022	BOICE, AARON DALE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOICE, AARON DALE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00717	04/22/2 022	BUCHANAN, GARY A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUCHANAN, GARY A	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00718	04/22/2 022	BURGESS, TRACER LACHELLE MAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURGESS, TRACER LACHELLE MAE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00034	04/22/2 022	CHANGE OF NAME OF MINOR Plaintiff	HOLLOWAY, JESSICA vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00148	04/22/2 022	CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC Plaintiff	CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs. DONAHUE, JENNIFER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00012	04/22/2 022	COUSINS, ROSA MARIE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF COUSINS, ROSA MARIE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00148	04/22/2 022	DONAHUE, JENNIFER Defendant	CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs. DONAHUE, JENNIFER	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00150	04/22/2 022	GEHRING, DANIEL S Defendant	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. GEHRING, DANIEL S	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00059	04/22/2 022	HAND, JIM WAYNE Defendant	ALLY BANK vs. HAND, JIM WAYNE	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00034	04/22/2 022	HOLLOWAY, JESSICA Plaintiff	HOLLOWAY, JESSICA vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00040	04/22/2 022	HORNE, CURTIS Plaintiff	HORNE, CURTIS vs. ANDERSON, NICOSHA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00147	04/22/2 022	KELLER, ALAN JEROD Defendant	SNAP-ON CREDIT, LLC vs. KELLER, ALAN JEROD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00149	04/22/2 022	KEMPER, KATHERINE <b>Defendant</b>	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. KEMPER, KATHERINE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00058	04/22/2 022	KNEPPER, KRISTEN Defendant	MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. KNEPPER, KRISTEN	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00138	04/22/2 022	LEE, MATTHEW DARREN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEE, MATTHEW DARREN	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00060	04/22/2 022	LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS Defendant	SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00146	04/22/2 022	LOUNSBURY, CHEYANNE <b>Defendant</b>	UHG I, LLC vs. LOUNSBURY, CHEYANNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00061	04/22/2 022	MCBRIDE, MICHAEL JAMES Defendant	MCBRIDE, NATALIE LYNN vs. MCBRIDE, MICHAEL JAMES	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00061	04/22/2 022	MCBRIDE, NATALIE LYNN Plaintiff	MCBRIDE, NATALIE LYNN vs. MCBRIDE, MICHAEL JAMES	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00069	04/22/2 022	MCENROE-BREEDLOVE, LISA MARIE Person 2	SLOAN, DARREN LEE and MCENROE-BREEDLOVE, LISA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00191	04/22/2 022	MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA ROSS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA ROSS	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00145	04/22/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. RICHARDSON, BILL	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00058	04/22/2 022	MORTGAGE SERVICING Plaintiff	MORTGAGE SERVICING vs. KNEPPER, KRISTEN	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00707	04/22/2 022	MOSS, JENNIFER LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSS, JENNIFER LYNN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00145	04/22/2 022	RICHARDSON, BILL Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. RICHARDSON, BILL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00708	04/22/2 022	ROGERS, RODNEY RAYE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, RODNEY RAYE	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00151	04/22/2 022	SHARP, BRITTANY Defendant	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. SHARP, BRITTANY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00139	04/22/2 022	SHAW, MICHAEL DEAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW, MICHAEL DEAN	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY TRICK/DECEPTION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00069	04/22/2 022	SLOAN, DARREN LEE Person	SLOAN, DARREN LEE and MCENROE-BREEDLOVE, LISA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00147	04/22/2 022	SNAP-ON CREDIT, LLC <b>Plaintiff</b>	SNAP-ON CREDIT, LLC vs. KELLER, ALAN JEROD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00060	04/22/2 022	SOCIETY, FSB Plaintiff	SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00149	04/22/2 022	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. KEMPER, KATHERINE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00150	04/22/2 022	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. GEHRING, DANIEL S	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00151	04/22/2 022	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. SHARP, BRITTANY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00060	04/22/2 022	TAMARACK MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST A Plaintiff	SOCIETY, FSB vs. LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00146	04/22/2 022	UHG I, LLC Plaintiff	UHG I, LLC vs. LOUNSBURY, CHEYANNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00068	04/22/2 022	VALDEZ, JUDITH Person 2	VALENCIA MENDOZA, OMAR and VALDEZ, JUDITH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2022-	04/22/20	VALENCIA MENDOZA,	VALENCIA MENDOZA, OMAR and VALDEZ, JUDITH	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00068	22	OMAR Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	TR-2022-	04/22/20	WATSON, KIRKLAND	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00713	22	UGENE Defendant	WATSON, KIRKLAND UGENE	